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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  72.0   0.00080.00  80.00  378.24  5
COLE GERHARDT  64.0   0.00070.00  70.00  283.68  1
SAM DILLMAN  52.0   0.00060.00  60.00  189.12  2
SETH BERG  51.0   0.00050.00  50.00   94.56  6
LOGAN STILLER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
BRYCE REITZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

RANCE BOWDEN   0.0  10.900 0.00   0.00  487.90 11 (N/M)
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  11.00070.00  70.00  403.78  9
RILEY STATON   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00  319.66 10 (N/M)
TEL SORENSON   0.0  11.50045.00  45.00  193.48  8
JORDAN STATON   0.0  11.50045.00  45.00  193.48  9
CHASE LAKO   0.0  11.60030.00  30.00   84.12  2
LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0  11.70020.00  20.00    0.00 13
LOGAN TOPP   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JASON SCHAFFER   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
DILLON WICKUM   0.0  19.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  20.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DON MORGAN   0.0  23.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
NATE HORNER   0.0  27.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRAXTON KORNELE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
TREY YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WESTON KLATT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHASYN YSTAAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JON PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CAYDEN KLING   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
CHAD MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TYLER THIEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KAYLA OLIND   0.0   2.20080.00  80.00  851.66 24
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0   2.30065.00  65.00  696.82 14
KAYLA SPICKELMIER   0.0   2.300 0.00   0.00  696.82 27 (N/M)
MADISON YOUNG   0.0   2.40050.00  50.00  503.26 34
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   2.50035.00  35.00  290.34  8
CHANCI KRAFT   0.0   2.50035.00  35.00  290.34 13
KATERINA BLACK   0.0   2.90015.00  15.00  174.20 45
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   2.90015.00  15.00  174.20 10
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00   96.78 40
SIERRA LEE   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00   96.78  7
MCKENZI PLUMMER   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
PAM JORGENSON   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
SIDNEY SANDSTROM   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
KIARRA REISS   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
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AMBER CARSON   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
JESSICA HOLMES   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 (N/M)
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KAYLA WICKUM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
HALEY VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
HAILEY DAVIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
JAZZ MCGIRR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
SOPHIA HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
JAYDA MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ELLA SANDERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BAILIE DONNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
BAILEY VERHULST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
SHAUNA SCHAFFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44 (N/M)
RACHEL KELDERMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
JAELYN WENDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TYCIE PHALEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
MACKAYLA DEWITT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
EMILY CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SHANNON ELLIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHANTEL KOLB   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

GAVIN NELSON  66.0   0.00080.00  80.00  945.60  1
COLTER MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
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ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TAYLEN NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JASON COLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

MILES SPICKELMIER   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00  354.69  1 (N/M)
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0   6.20070.00  70.00  272.77  2
NICK GOELEMA   0.0  18.20060.00  60.00  190.93  7
RYAN RIVINIUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
RIGGS ROTENBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0   5.90080.00  80.00  844.25 14
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0   5.900 0.00   0.00  844.25 14 (N/M)
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   6.40070.00  70.00  698.69  1
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0   6.40070.00  70.00  698.69  1
CASEY HOLMES   (1)   0.0   6.800 0.00   0.00  553.13 15 (N/M)
TY THYBO   (2)   0.0   6.800 0.00   0.00  553.13 15 (N/M)
RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0   7.40050.00  50.00  407.57  5
CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00  407.57  5 (N/M)
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0   7.80040.00  40.00  262.01 13
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0   7.80040.00  40.00  262.01 13
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0   8.50030.00  30.00  145.56 11
CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0   8.50030.00  30.00  145.56 11
KALLY SORENSON   (1)   0.0   8.80020.00  20.00    0.00  8
JARVIS SORENSON   (2)   0.0   8.80020.00  20.00    0.00  8
CHASE KLING   (1)   0.0  10.60010.00  10.00    0.00  1
CHANCE KLING   (2)   0.0  10.60010.00  10.00    0.00  1
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
WESTON KLATT   (1)   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SAM ANDREWS   (2)   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KELLY EGGL   (1)   0.0  17.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DILLON WICKUM   (2)   0.0  17.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MACKAYLA DEWITT   (1)   0.0  25.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
WAYNE DEWITT   (2)   0.0  25.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
CLAY GERHARDT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JOE PAINTER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
KEVIN RAHN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JOHN PHILLIPS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
TENADORE KITTLEMANN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
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COY MARMON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
TRENT PANASUK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JACE CRABB   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
HAGEN KEMP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
SHAWN WISEMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
NEIL KITTLEMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
TEIGEN MARMON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
LUKE PANASUK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KANE GJERMUNDSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KALLY SORENSON   0.0  14.88480.00  80.00  826.32 16
ALLENE NELSON   0.0  14.97770.00  70.00  713.64  2
ALLISON NESS   0.0  15.12360.00  60.00  638.52  4
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  15.22850.00  50.00  488.28 22
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0  15.255 0.00   0.00  338.04 12 (N/M)
GRACIE BLASER   0.0  15.25930.00  30.00  225.36 37
DAWN CARSON   0.0  15.34420.00  20.00  187.80 14
KIARRA REISS   0.0  15.35310.00  10.00  150.24 45
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  15.389 0.00   0.00  112.68 39
KENDAL HOFER   0.0  15.405 0.00   0.00   75.12 24
CLAIRE VERHULST   0.0  15.428 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  15.457 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
EMMY DOCKTER   0.0  15.470 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  15.483 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  15.498 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  15.566 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
SHELLY CHRISTENSON   0.0  15.568 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
BILLIE MILLER   0.0  15.576 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
HOPE RALEY   0.0  15.580 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  15.592 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
JESSICA HOLMES   0.0  15.667 0.00   0.00    0.00 46 (N/M)
MCKENZI PLUMMER   0.0  15.718 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
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CHEZNIE BEST   0.0  15.725 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
DONNA JO ALEXANDER   0.0  15.936 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  15.951 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0  15.994 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  15.998 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
SADIE DALE   0.0  15.998 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JAYDEN MILLER   0.0  16.056 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SOPHIA HANSON   0.0  16.072 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
NIKKI BRANDT   0.0  16.105 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JAYDA MILLER   0.0  16.154 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
ALYX BOLTON   0.0  16.209 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
ANNA POLLARD   0.0  16.280 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
ALLY MULLENBACH   0.0  16.363 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
BAILEY VERHULST   0.0  16.378 0.00   0.00    0.00 44 (N/M)
BECKY BARRY   0.0  16.458 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  16.537 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  17.540 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
ALYSSA MARTIAN   0.0  18.746 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
CLAIRE GRANER   0.0  20.227 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  20.339 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  20.383 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
CHANTEL KOLB   0.0  20.427 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
CASHAE MCGEE   0.0  20.469 0.00   0.00    0.00 34 (N/M)
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  20.599 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
SARAH MCGINLEY   0.0  20.604 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
TOMMI HOLMES   0.0  20.999 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0  21.049 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
JALYNN NYGAARD   0.0  21.497 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KORREY TWEED   0.0  25.017 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BRYNN HARTJE   0.0  25.237 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  25.255 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  25.436 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LORI NELSON   0.0  25.485 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0  27.313 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SHIREEN DUCHENEAUX   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
SIERRA LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
TISA PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.30080.00  80.00  487.90 11
JB LORD   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  403.78 10
DON ELL   0.0   2.90055.00  55.00  277.60  9
CHAD HETZEL   0.0   2.90055.00  55.00  277.60  2
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0   3.10040.00  40.00  151.42  7
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   3.30030.00  30.00   84.12  1
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   3.60020.00  20.00    0.00  2
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   3.70010.00  10.00    0.00  5
KELLY EGGL   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TOM JORGENSON   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CLIFF DAHL   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
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JIMMY ANDERSON   0.0   5.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LES HAUGEN   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
NEIL KITTLEMANN   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JON SCHIELDS   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TROY BACKHAUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JOE PAINTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
LYNN WILLIAMS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
ARLIE HULM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SHAWN WISEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
DARRELL BARRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

RYAN KNUTSON  81.0   0.00080.00  80.00  678.48  4
ALEXANDER GRANT  78.0   0.00070.00  70.00  555.12 11
MASON KRAFT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TYLER BECKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHRISTOPHER BELLAR   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SETH BERG   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BRENNAN ROBERTSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
COLE BECKER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)

GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BAILEY VERHULST   0.0   7.100 0.00   0.00  396.48 12 (N/M)
CASHAE MCGEE   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00  297.36  3 (N/M)
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0   7.500 0.00   0.00  198.24 10 (N/M)
TYCIE PHALEN   0.0   8.200 0.00   0.00   99.12  6 (N/M)
KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TRACY BOLL   0.0   8.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CARLEE MILLER   0.0   8.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0   9.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KARLI VERHULST   0.0   9.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
ALYX BOLTON   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
CLAIRE VERHULST   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
HAILEY DAVIS   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  8


